
CONTACT US
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316.267.4171
Email:
dailyorders@identitygroup.com
 
IDENTITY GROUP IS AN 
APPROVED SIGNAGE SUPPLIER

NO FEE* PROJECT SERVICES
• Estimating
• Planning - Way�nding
• Project Management
• Evacuation Map Development
     * Requires minimum project values

DESIGN SERVICES AVAILABLE

Rev. 04-20-2022

Font: Necia Bold and Necia Black

Sign Materials: Painted Aluminum,
Photopolymer and Acrylic

COLORS / MATERIALS

WhiteBlack

COLOR OPTIONS

GUEST ROOM SIGNAGE

White with Black Text

OR

Moxy Hotels signage is available in your choice
of the following two color scheme options:

Please note that the signs shown in this brochure are
displayed in the “White with Black Text” color scheme.

Black with White Text

15” x 11”
FE1511 MOX
Guest Room Emergency Evacuation Plan
(This Sign is Always White with Black Text)

6-5/8” x 4”
RN0704 MOX
Guest Room Number
4 digit

6-1/2” x 3-3/4”
ID0704 MOX
1-2 Line Room ID Sign

8-1/2” x 3-3/4”
ID0904 MOX
1-2 Line Room ID Sign (Wide)

6-1/2” x 4-1/2”
ST0705 MOX
Stair/Exit ID

6-1/2” x 5-1/2”
NX0706 MOX
Stair/Exit ID

5” x 9-1/2”
ST0510 MOX
Stair ID with Roof Access Info

4-1/4” x 3-3/4”
AC0404 MOX
Accessible / Hearing Impaired
Room Marker

3” x 3”
SP0303 MOX
Sprinkler
Head Decal

3” x 2-1/4”
WR0303 MOX
Warning Decal

IDENTIFICATION SIGNAGE

Interior Signage Speci�cations
Moxy Hotels

245
BRAILLE

245

5-3/4” x 4”
RN0604 MOX
Guest Room Number
3 digit

245
BRAILLE

1245
BRAILLE

BRAILLE

CREW

BRAILLE

GUEST
LAUNDRY

BRAILLE

IRONING
ROOM

BRAILLE

HEART OF
HOUSE

BRAILLE

EXIT
BRAILLE

GYM
BRAILLE

EXIT
DISCHARGE

BRAILLE

EXIT
NO

BRAILLE

ELECTRICAL

BRAILLE

MECHANICAL
ROOM

BRAILLE

CREW ACCESS

BRAILLE

ELEVATOR
MACHINE ROOM

A
BRAILLE

NO ROOF
ACCESS

BRAILLE

STAIR A

BRAILLE

STAIR A
EXIT

CONTACT WITH SPRINKLER
WILL CAUSE FLOODING

IMPORTANT
Please do not leave important personal belongings

or valuables unsecured in your guestroom. The 
hotel has provided an in-room safe for your use 

and convenience. The in-room safe, however, 
should not be viewed as a replacement for guest 
safety deposit boxes maintained by the Hotel and 

in no way modifies the Hotel’s limitation on liability 
for the loss of guest property. Please refer to the 

23rd Floor

EMERGENCY EVACUATION PLAN

FIRE DEPARTMENT PHONE - DIAL 911

FIRE ALARM SOUNDS LIKE A 
CONTINUOUS, LOUD, BUZZING HORN

In Fire Emergency, Do Not Use Elevator.
Use Exit Stairs.

IF YOU DISCOVER FIRE OR SMOKE INSIDE YOUR ROOM

IF YOU ARE ORDERED TO EVACUATE YOUR ROOM

IF YOU ARE ORDERED TO EVACUATE YOUR ROOM
AND THE DOOR IS HOT

SMOKE DETECTOR INFORMATION

ELEVATOR

FIRE STAIRS EXIT

FIRE EXTINGUISHER

YOU ARE HERE

FIRE ALARM PULL STATIONF

NOTICE TO GUESTS
CHECK OUT TIME IS 12 NOON

RATE POSTING LAW Min. $ XXX.00 Max. $ XXX.00

• Call the fire department (see floor plan for telephone number)
and state your location (Xxxxxxxxxxxxx Street).
• Call the hotel operator (0)
• Take your room key; exit the room and close the door
behind you.
• Alert others in the area.
• Activate the nearest fire alarm.
• Walk to the nearest stairway (DO NOT USE THE
ELEVATOR) AND EXIT THE BUILDING
• If smoke is present, stay low.

• Smoke detectors are provided for your personal safety. Anyone
who willfully and maliciously tampers with, damages, breaks, or
removes any required smoke detector shall be guilty of a
misdemeanor.
• Any person who willfully or maliciously sends, gives, transmits,
or sounds any false alarm of fire is
guilty of a misdemeanor.

• DO NOT OPEN IT.
• Call the fire department (see floor plan for telephone number)
and state your location (Xxxxxxxxxxxxx Street).
• Call the hotel operator (0) and state your location.
• Stuff wet towels or clothes  under the door and in air vents to
keep out smoke and fumes.
• Remain calm and wait for further instructions.
• if you cannot exit, your room is the safest place to be.

• EXIT WITH CAUTION. Feel the door. If the door is NOT
Hot, open it slightly and look in both directions for the
nearest exit sign.
• Take your room key; exit the room and close the door
behind you.

CALIFORNIA ROOM RATE STATUTE:
California Civil Code Section 1863 provides: (a) Every keeper of a hotel, inn, boardinghouse or 
lodginghouse, shall post in a conspicuous place in the office or public room, and in every 
bedroom of said hotel, boardinghouse, inn or lodginghouse, a printed copy of this section, 
and a statement of rate or range of rates by the day for lodging. (b) No charge or sum shall be 
collected or received for any greater sum than is specified in subdivision(a). For any violation 
of this subdivision, the offender shall forfeit to the injured party one hundred dollars ($100) or 
three times the amount of the sum charged in excess of what he is entitled to, whichever is 
greater. There shall be no forfeiture under this subdivision unless notice be given of the 
overcharge to such keeper within 30 days after payment of such charges and such keeper 
shall fail or refuse to make proper adjustment of such overcharge.

CALIFORNIA PENAL PROVISIONS:
Penal Code Section 537 makes it a crime (1) to obtain food, fuel, services or accommodations 
at a hotel, motel, or inn, without paying therefore, with the intent to defraud the innkeeper, (2) 
to obtain credit at a hotel, motel, or inn under false pretense, or (3) to abscond or 
surreptitiously remove, after having obtained food, credit, fuel, services, or accommodations at 
a hotel, motel, or inn, any part of one’s baggage with intent not to pay for the food, fuel, 
services, or accommodations. Such crimes are misdemeanors unless the amount involved is 
more than $950, in which case the crime may be treated as a felony.
Penal Code Section 602s makes it a crime (i.e., a criminal trespass) to refuse to leave a hotel 
or inn if a guest refuses to pay for his/her accommodation after being requested to do so by 
the proprietor or manager.

CALIFORNIA LAW ON PERSONAL PROPERTY:
California Civil Code Section 1859 limits the liability of an innkeeper for losses of or injuries to 
personal property. The law states that an innkeeper’s maximum liability is $500 for each trunk 
and its contents, $250 for each valise, traveling bag, box, bundle, or package and its contents, 
and $250 for “all other personal property of any kind” unless the innkeeper has consented in 
writing to assume a greater liability. Under California law, the total amount for which an 
innkeeper can be held liable for your personal property is $1,000, regardless of the number of 
individual items.

California Civil Code Section 1860 provides that if an innkeeper keeps a fireproof safe for use 
by its guests, the innkeeper is not liable for “money, jewelry, documents, furs, fur coats and fur 
garments, or other articles of unusual value and small compass” unless placed in the safe. 
California law also provides that under no circumstances will the innkeeper be liable for more 
than $500 for any loss of or injury to any such property, regardless of whether it is placed in 
the safe, unless the innkeeper has given a written receipt for the property. California law does 
not require an innkeeper to accept items it cannot store easily in its safe.

NOTE:  This property does/does not maintain such a safe.  Please inquire at the front desk

BRAILLE

STASH
CLOSET
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IDENTIFICATION SIGNAGE cont.

DIRECTIONAL SIGNAGE

9” x 8-1/2”
ID0909 MOX
ID Sign w/ Hours Info

12” x 6”
DR1206 MOX
1-2 Line Directional (Small)

17-1/2” x 6”
DR1806 MOX
1-2 Line Directional (Large)

17-1/2” x 9-1/4”
DR1810 MOX
3-4 Line Directional (Large)

17-1/2” x 13-3/8”
DR1814 MOX
5-7 Line Directional (Large)

13-1/2” x 6”
DR1406 MOX
1-2 Line Directional (Medium)

8-1/2” x 9-1/4”
MR0909 MOX
Meeting Room ID Sign
w/ Paper Insert Holder

6-1/2” x 9-1/2”
AR0710 MOX
Area of Rescue ID Sign

6-1/2” x 9-1/2”
RR0710 MOX
All Gender Restroom with Symbol

6-1/2” x 9”
RR0709 MOX
Restroom ID with Symbol

7-3/4” x 3-3/4”
RR0804 MOX
All Gender Restroom ID

Interior Signage Speci�cations
Moxy Hotels

POOL & SPA
PICK UPS

POOL & WHIRLPOOL
RESTROOMS

205-212
2 14-221

ICE & VENDING
BUSINESS CENTER
LOBBY
POOL
LOBBY
BAR
RESTROOMS

ICE & VENDING
BUSINESS CENTER
LOBBY
RESTROOMS

BRAILLE

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

BRAILLE

MEETING ROOM
A

BRAILLE

BRAILLE

AREA OF
RESCUE

ASSISTANCE
BRAILLE

AREA OF
RESCUE

6-1/2” x 9-1/2”
AE0710 MOX
Accessible Entrance

BRAILLE

ACCESSIBLE
ENTRANCE

BRAILLE

POOL
WHIRLPOOL

HOURS
6:00 AM - 11:00 PM

BRAILLE

ALL-GENDER
RESTROOM

BRAILLE

RESTROOM
BRAILLE

GENTLEMEN
BRAILLE

LADIES

PLEASE NOTE:
Room ID signs are also available in back-of-house/exterior style.

BOH/Exterior signs are plastic instead of aluminum, and do NOT include holes/hardware for installation.

Wichita Campus |   345 Riverview, Suite 700, Wichita, KS 67203 |   316.267.4171 |   identitygroup.com |   Page 2



ELEVATOR /STAIR SIGNAGE

iNFORMATIONAL SIGNAGE

2 SIDED PROJECTION-MOUNTED SIGNAGE

Interior Signage Speci�cations
Moxy Hotels

MAXIMUM
OCCUPANCY

90

BRAILLE

26
BRAILLE

1

BRAILLE

NO SMOKING
ALLOWED

BRAILLE

NO SMOKING
ALLOWED

4-1/4” x 5”
EL0405 MOX
Elevator Door Jamb Level ID

8” x 5-3/4”
MX0806 MOX
Maximum Occupancy

13-1/2” x 5-1/2”
IN1406 MOX
House Phone Info

13-1/2” x 6-3/4”
IN1407 MOX
Inspection Permit Info

13-1/2” x 8”
IN1408 MOX
Employees Must Wash Hands

4” x 3-1/4”
KC0403 MOX
Use Guest Room
Key Card

7” x 9-1/2”
OW0710 MOX
Owner/Operator Information

9” x 10”
TD0910 MOX
TDD Available at Front Desk

13-1/2” x 10”
PR1410 MOX
2 Sided Restroom Sign

13-1/2” x 8”
PR1408 MOX   2 Sided “Stash Closet” Sign

8” x 6”
BN0806 MOX
Freestanding/Tabletop
Debit Card Information

(Also Available as
Wall-Mounted)

6-1/2” x 9-1/2”
NS0710 MOX
No Smoking

7-1/2” x 10-3/8”
FE0810 MOX
Elevator Fire Evacuation Plan

7-1/2” x 13”
FE0813 MOX
Elevator Fire Evacuation Plan
w/ Elevator Bank Info

13-1/2” x 20”
ST1420 MOX
Interior Stairwell ID
Exit Discharge Information

USE GUEST
ROOM

KEY CARD

A COPY OF THE ELEVATOR
INSPECTION PERMIT IS

LOCATED IN THE GENERAL
MANAGER’S OFFICE

FOR ASSISTANCE LIFT
HANDSET FOR OPERATOR.

EMPLOYEES MUST WASH HANDS
BEFORE RETURNING TO WORK.

LOS EMPLEADOS DEBEN LAVARSE
LAS MANOS ANTES DE VOLVER

AL TRABAJO.

DEBIT/CHECK CARD NOTICE
Use of a debit/card as security of payment for your room immediately places a

hold on funds in your checking account.  The amount of the authorization/hold

requested will be for up to 7 days room and tax plus an estimate for incidentals.

your financial institution may continue to hold these funds for three to

five business days after you check out.  The hotel can not accept responsibility

for overdraft charges resulting from holds placed on debit/check cards

accounts.  If you would like to pay for your visit with your debit card, we

suggest you use a credit card at check in for the pre authorized hold.

Upon your departure, please see the front desk and we will be happy to

process the sales against your debit card at check out.

NO ROOF ACCESS
FLOORS 1 - 25

DOWN TO
LEVEL 1 FOR EXIT 

DISCHARGE

STAIR 2

12
FLOOR

BRAILLE

BRAILLE

BRAILLE

BRAILLE

TDD AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST AT
THE FRONT DESK

FOR YOUR PERSONAL SAFETY PLEASE
NOTE WHERE EACH EXIT IS LOCATED.

ELEVATOR

FIRE STAIRS EXIT YOU ARE HERE

FIRE ALARM PULL STATIONFIRE EXTINGUISHER F

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY, DO NOT USE 
THE ELEVATOR. USE THE EVACUATION

STAIRWAYS SHOWN BELOW.

A
ELEVATOR BANK

23rd Floor

FOR YOUR PERSONAL SAFETY PLEASE
NOTE WHERE EACH EXIT IS LOCATED.

ELEVATOR

FIRE STAIRS EXIT YOU ARE HERE

FIRE ALARM PULL STATIONFIRE EXTINGUISHER F

23rd Floor

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY,
DO NOT USE THE ELEVATOR.

USE THE EVACUATION
STAIRWAYS SHOWN BELOW.

THIS MOXY HOTEL
IS OWNED BY
xxxxxxxxxxx

AND OPERATED BY
xxxxxxxxxxx

UNDER A LICENSE FROM
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

OR ONE OF IT’S AFFILIATES.

THIS MOXY HOTEL
IS OWNED BY

AND OPERATED BY
xxxxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxxxx

UNDER A LICENSE FROM
MARRIOTT INTERNATIONAL, INC.

OR ONE OF IT’S AFFILIATES.

STASH
CLOSET
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POOL & GYM SIGNAGE

Interior Signage Speci�cations
Moxy Hotels

14” x 18”
ND1418 MOX
No Diving/ Shallow Water

16” x 20”
MM1620 MOX
Mouth to Mouth Resuscitation

20” x 40”
SR2040 MOX
Spa Rules

20” x 30”
PR2030 MOX
Pool Rules

8” x 11”
AE0811 MOX
Automatic External De�brillator

25” x 6”
ND2506 MOX    No Diving

NO DIVING

REGISTERED GUEST ONLY.

ALL CHILDREN UNDER 14 MUST BE WITH AN ADULT.

RUNNING AND HORSEPLAY ARE PROHIBITED.

APPROPRIATE SWIM WEAR IS REQUIRED.

DIVING STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

SHIRTS AND SHOES ARE REQUIRED IN THE HOTEL LOBBY.

GLASSWARE IS NOT PERMITTED WITHIN THE POOL AREA.

ONLY FLEXIBLE SWIM-AIDS ARE PERMITTED.
BE AWARE OF DEPTH MARKINGS AT ALL TIMES.

REPORT ANY UNSAFE CONDITIONS OR VIOLATIONS
TO THE MANAGEMENT IMMEDIATELY.

INDIVIDUALS ASSUME THE RISK FOR ANY INJURIES
ATTAINED WHILE USING THE POOL FACILITIES.

ALWAYS PRACTICE WATER SAFETY AND COURTESY.

SHOWER BEFORE ENTERING THE POOL.

CHILDREN WHO ARE NOT TOILET TRAINED MUST WEAR
SWIM DIAPERS WITH RUBBER PANTS OVER THEM.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION AND COOPERATION.

FOR YOUR SAFETY,  IT  IS REQUIRED THAT YOU
OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING:

POOL RULES

CAUTION:  IF A NECK INJURY SIGN APPEARS, MOVE THE LOWER JAW

FORWARD WITHOUT TILTING THE HEAD TO OPEN THE AIRWAY.

REST YOUR ELBOW WITHOUT TILTING THE HEAD TO OPEN THE AIRWAY.

REST YOUR ELBOW ON THE SURFACE WHICH THE VICTIM IS LAYING.

MOVE THE LOWER JAW FORWARD WITH BOTH HANDS, ONE ON EACH SIDE.

A - AIRWAY

1.  CLEAR THE MOUTH.

2.  PUSH OR PULL JAW INTO A JUTTING OUT 
    POSITION.

B - BREATHING

3.  PINCH NOSE SHUT.

4.  COVER VICTIM’S MOUTH WITH YOUR MOUTH.
    BLOW UNTIL CHEST RISES: FOR BABIES:
    COVER MOUTH AND NOSE.

5.  REMOVE YOUR MOUTH
      LISTEN FOR RETURN AIR.
      REPEAT 12 TO 15 TIMES PER MINUTE.

MOUTH-TO-MOUTH RESUSCITATION

WARNING!
NO DIVING
SHALLOW WATER

CRIPPLING INJURIES MAY RESULT

AED

AUTOMATIC
EXTERNAL

DEFIBRILLATOR

REGISTERED GUEST ONLY.

INDIVIDUALS UTIL IZING THIS FACIL ITY DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK.

WARNING - NO CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES OR FOOD
IS PERMITTED IN POOL AREA.

IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE FOLLOWING INDIVIDUALS
NOT USE THE WHIRLPOOL SPA:

FOR YOU SAFETY, IT IS REQUIRED THAT YOU
OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING:

WHIRLPOOL SPA RULES

SHOULD YOU NEED ASSISTANCE, PLEASE CONTACT MANAGEMENT.

WARNING - CHEMICAL AND PH LEVELS ARE IN ACCORDANCE
WITH LOCAL CODES AND MEASURED REGULARLY, HOWEVER,
HIGH HEAT AND CHEMICAL IN THIS SPA MAY CAUSE FADING

AND/OR DAMAGE TO CERTAIN FABRICS.

ANY PERSONS KNOWN OR SUSPECTED OF HAVING A
COMMUNICABLE DISEASE SHALL NOT USE THE SPA.

ALWAYS PRACTICE WATER SAFETY AND COURTESY TO OTHERS.

REPORT ANY UNSAFE CONDIT IONS TO THE MANAGEMENT.

DO NOT USE ALONE.

OBSERVE A REASONABLE TIME LIMIT ,  PREFERABLY NOT
LONGER THAN 15 MINUTES) ,  LONG EXPOSURE MAY RESULT

IN NAUSEA, DIZZINESS OR FAINTING.

FOOD AND GLASS OBJECTS ARE NOT PERMITTED IN SPA AREA.

9THANK YOU FOR
YOUR ATTENTION

AND COOPERATION.

MAXIMUM
BATHING

LOAD

A) PERSONS WITH PRESENT OR PRIOR HEART DISEASE, HIGH BLOOD
   PRESSURE, OR ANY CHRONIC HEALTH PROBLEMS.
B) PERSONS UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL , ST IMULANTS OR DEPRESSANTS.
C) PREGNANT WOMEN.
D) ELDERLY PERSONS.
E) CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 10.
F ) UNSUPERV ISED CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 15.

PLEASE NOTE:
State and local codes may require your pool and spa area signage
to have certain text, layouts and copy sizes speci�c to your area.
If code-related signs are needed for your project, we will quote them
in place of the brand standard signs.
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POOL & GYM SIGNAGE cont.

EXTERIOR / PARKING AREA SIGNAGE

Interior Signage Speci�cations
Moxy Hotels

20” x 30”
GR2030 MOX
Gym Rules

60” x 10”
CL6010 MOX
Clearance Height for Porte Cochere

6” Tall Numbers
AD0X06 MOX
Aluminum Address Numbers

20” x 24”
AE2030 MOX
AED Informational for Attended Gym

20” x 22”
AE2022 MOX
AED Informational for Unattended Gym

GYM RULES

REGISTERED GUEST ONLY.

INDIVIDUALS UTIL IZING THIS FACIL ITY DO SO AT THEIR OWN RISK.

INDIVIDUALS SHOULD NOT UNDERTAKE EXERCISE ROUTINES
UNLESS PHYSICALLY QUALIFIED AND HAVE A

PHYSICIAN’S APPROVAL TO DO SO.

NOT USE THE EXERCISE EQUIPMENT:

SHOULD YOU NEED ANY ASSISTANCE PLEASE
CONTACT THE FRONT DESK.

EQUIPMENT SHOULD BE USED IN THE PRESENCE OF OTHERS.

SHOES AND APPROPRIATE EXERCISING ATTIRE ARE NECESSARY.

SMOKING IS PROHIBITED.

ALWAYS PRACTICE SAFETY AND COURTESY TO OTHERS.

REPORT ANY UNSAFE CONDIT IONS TO MANAGEMENT.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION AND COOPERATION.

FOR YOUR SAFETY,  IT  IS REQUIRED THAT YOU
OBSERVE THE FOLLOWING;

-PERSONS UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL , ST IMULANTS OR DEPRESSANTS
-UNSUPERVISED CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 16
-CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 10

IT IS HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE FOLLOWING INDIVIDUALS

WARNING:  THIS FACIL ITY IS UNATTENDED
AND IS NOT CONTINUOUSLY MONITORED,

THIS FACIL ITY IS PROVIDED TO OUR
GUEST AS AN AMENITY AND SHOULD

NOT BE CONSIDERED A FULL-SERVICE
FITNESS FACIL ITY .

GUEST SHOULD ONLY USE THIS FACIL ITY
AFTER THEY HAVE CONSULTED A
PHYSIC IAN TO DETERMINE IF THE

USE OF THE EQUIPMENT IN THIS FACIL ITY
IS APPROPRIATE.

AN AUTOMATED EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR HAS BEEN PROVIDED,

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY.

AS WITH ANY MEDICAL EMERGENCY,  9- 1- 1
SHOULD BE NOTIF IED PRIOR TO THE

RENDERING OF ANY F IRST A ID ASSISTANCE.

WARNING:  THIS FACIL ITY IS ATTENDED
ONLY DURING THE HOURS OF ______

THIS FACIL ITY IN NOT ATTENDED AT T IMES
OUTSIDE OF THESE HOURS.   THIS FACIL ITY

IS PROVIDED TO OUR GUESTS AS AN
AMENITY AND SHOULD NOT BE

CONSIDERED A FULL-SERVICE F ITNESS
FACIL ITY .

GUEST SHOULD ONLY USE THIS FACIL ITY
AFTER THEY HAVE CONSULTED A
PHYSIC IAN TO DETERMINE IF THE

USE OF THE EQUIPMENT IN THIS FACIL ITY
IS APPROPRIATE.

AN AUTOMATED EXTERNAL
DEFIBRILLATOR HAS BEEN PROVIDED,

IN CASE OF AN EMERGENCY.

AS WITH ANY MEDICAL EMERGENCY,  9- 1- 1
SHOULD BE NOTIF IED PRIOR TO THE

RENDERING OF ANY F IRST A ID ASSISTANCE.

CLEARANCE 12'-6"
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